Sponsorship Form and Registration

Thank you for participating in the NKBA SoCal BBQ Cook off and Vendor Expo. There are two levels and three types of sponsorship for this event. The Cook off Challenge for the event will be for **Baby Back Ribs**. A sample size is required to allow for the event attendees to taste and judge. In addition, all cook off participants are required to prepare one sample size side such as a grilled vegetable, corn on the cob, or baked beans. Your team will be provided with a headcount the Friday before the event. You may register online or make your selection below, fill out the form and mail it in. Checks made payable to NKBA Southern California.

PREMIUM SPONSOR

\$425 Members \$500 Non Members

Please check one:

- □ We're competing in the BBQ Cook off and will be participating in the Vendor Expo tabletops. In addition to the ribs, we will prepare a side.
- □ We will be participating with a tabletop in the Vendor Expo tabletops only.
- We wish to sponsor the NKBA SoCal BBQ Cook off and Vendor Expo by contributing a sponsorship where it is most needed such as food, beverages, entertainment, or rentals. We will not be participating in the Cook off or the Vendor Expo with a tabletop.

STANDARD SPONSOR

\$200 Members \$250 Non Members

Please check one:

- We're competing in the BBQ Cook off and will be participating in the Vendor Expo tabletop. In addition to the ribs, we will prepare a side.
- □ We will be participating with a tabletop in the Vendor Expo tabletop only.
- We wish to sponsor the NKBA SoCal BBQ Cook-off and Vendor Expo by sponsoring where it is most needed such as food, beverages, entertainment, or rentals. We will not be participating in the Cook off or the Vendor Expo.

Company Name:	
Contact:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Address:	
Grill Master Name:	
Team Name:	
Member Number:	

Two Ways to Register!

Online:

www.nkba-socal.org Click on the link for Vendor Registration Fill out online form and pay with Credit Card

Fill out this form and mail check to:

NKBA Southern California Attn: Treasurer/Sponsorship 11037 Warner Avenue, #137 Fountain Valley, CA 92708